
EnviroScan - DNR, OGCC <dnr_ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Fwd: Inspection results: notice of referral to Environmental group
1 message

Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us> Fri, Dec 21, 2012 at 7:45 AM
To: OGCC EnviroScan - DNR <ogcc.enviroscan@state.co.us>

Amber-  Please upload this email and attachments to facility ID; 149019.

Thanks
Alex

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>
Date: Fri, Dec 21, 2012 at 7:44 AM
Subject: Fwd: Inspection results: notice of referral to Environmental group
To: Anne Weber <AWeber@weberenergylaw.com>, Jon Black <jblack@anteroresources.com>, Jerry Alberts
<jalberts@anteroresources.com>, Randy Kloberdanz <rkloberdanz@anteroresources.com>, Kevin Kilstrom
<kkilstrom@anteroresources.com>
Cc: Soraya Baroumand - DNR <soraya.baroumand@state.co.us>, James Milne - DNR
<james.milne@state.co.us>, Margaret Ash - DNR <margaret.ash@state.co.us>, Sharon Schoepflin - DNR
<sharon.schoepflin@state.co.us>, Martha Ramos - DNR <martha.ramos@state.co.us>

Anne,

Attached is a unsatisfactory field inspection I received yesterday from our Field Inspection Unit regarding Antero's
LundgrenFrac/Flowback Pit Centralized Exploration and Production (CE&P) Facility ID 149019. 

Antero is currently out of compliance on a number if issues that are listed in the Field Inspection Form.
 Additionally, other outstanding issues include:

The COGCC has not received an annual report as required by Rule 908 (9).f.
This facility was not permitted for land farming operations, but appears to have a 40' by 200' land farm as
indicated in the unsatisfactory field inspection.
The COGCC has not received a preliminary closure plan as required by Rule 908 (9).g. (see the May 2012 email
to Jerry Alberts)
The COGCC believes that this facility does not have adequate financial assurance per Rule 704 and 908 (9).g.
(see the May 2012 email to Jerry Alberts)

Thanks
Alex

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Baroumand - DNR, Soraya <soraya.baroumand@state.co.us>
Date: Thu, Dec 20, 2012 at 8:34 PM
Subject: Inspection results: notice of referral to Environmental group
To: "Margaret A. Ash" <margaret.ash@state.co.us>, Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

Northwest Reclamation Specialist
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Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation Commission
Office: (970) 876-9910
Cell: (970) 620-3277

-- 

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

State of Colorado, Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80203

office: 303.894-2100 ext. 5138 | fax: 303.894-2109

email: alex.fischer@state.co.us   

-- 

Alex Fischer, P.G.

Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado

State of Colorado, Oil and Gas Conservation Commission

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801

Denver, Colorado 80203

office: 303.894-2100 ext. 5138 | fax: 303.894-2109

email: alex.fischer@state.co.us   

2 attachments

Antero_Lundgren_INSPwPhotos.pdf
1327K

Lundgren Frac_Flowback Pit  - #149019.pdf
67K

https://mail.google.com/mail/b/31/u/0/?ui=2&ik=131c764130&view=att&th=13bbdeda36e37c87&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_hayrlrfi1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/b/31/u/0/?ui=2&ik=131c764130&view=att&th=13bbdeda36e37c87&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_hazfbf6x1&safe=1&zw

